


Ÿ RB650/750 machines have compact dimensions – Perfect Manoeuvrability.

Ÿ Optimum working speed ensures maximum productivity.

Ÿ Additional brush pressure option – for easy clean of dirty floors on the go.

Ÿ Powerful 200AH batteries enable the machine to work for longer hours.

Ÿ Non-marking Anti-skid rubber wheels with foot brake system – (turning made easy).

Ÿ V-Squeegee with double swing movement supports excellent water pickup and faster drying of floors.

Ÿ Wide water pouring pot – easy to refill the freshwater tank both by hose and bucket.

Ÿ Gradient up to 11% – Climbing ramps is easy

Ÿ Ergonomically designed – comfortable operator seat with backrest.

Ÿ Compact machine – easy to transport even through lifts.

Ÿ Added safety features – Parking brakes, Emergency switch for safe and secure operation.

Ÿ Easy & Simple Lever operation for Brush/Squeegee lowering & lifting.

Ÿ Adjustable Direction control switch.

Ÿ Adjustable Water flow control

Ÿ In-built safety feature – Automatic Speed reduction while turning

Technical specification

Scrubbing width

Suction width

Theoretical area coverage

Working speed, up to

Travel speed

Power Supply

Total power

No of Brushes

Diameter of Brush

Brush speed

Brush load

Fresh water tank

Dirty Water tank

Dimensions with squeegee

Total weight empty/ with battery

Total weight ready to operate

Turning circle

Gradient

Units

mm

mm
2m /h

km/hr

km/hr

V/Ah

W

No

mm

rpm

kg

L

L

LxBxH mm

kg

kg

mm

%

RB 650

650

870

4225

6.5

7

24 DC/200

1600

2

333

180

25

100

100

1525x870x1520

220/350

450

1250

11

RB 750

750

970

4875

6.5

7

24 DC/200

1750

2

385

180

30

100

100

1525x970x1520

240/370

470

1250

11
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