

ROOTSSCRUB RB 650/750

COMPACT RIDE-ON SCRUBBER DRIER
STANDARD



ICON OF PERFORMANCE AND EFFICIENCY

ROOTSSCRUB RB650/750 - STANDARD

SPECIAL FEATURES

- RB650/750 machines have compact dimensions Perfect Manoeuvrability.
- · Optimum working speed ensures maximum productivity.
- Non-marking Anti-skid rubber wheels with foot brake system (turning made easy).
- Additional brush pressure option for easy clean of dirty floors on the go.
- Powerful 200AH batteries enable the machine to work for longer hours.
- V-Squeegee with double swing movement supports excellent water pickup and faster drying of floors.
- Wide water pouring pot easy to refill the freshwater tank both by hose and bucket.
- Gradient up to 11% Climbing ramps is easy
- Ergonomically designed comfortable operator seat with backrest.
- Compact machine easy to transport even through lifts.
- Adjustable Direction control switch.
- Easy & Simple Lever operation for Brush/Squeegee lowering & lifting.
- · Adjustable Water flow control
- In-built safety feature Automatic Speed reduction while turning
- Added safety features Parking brakes, Emergency switch for safe and secure operation.

Technical specification	Units	RB 650	RB 750
Scrubbing width	mm	650	750
Suction width	mm	870	970
Theoretical area coverage	m²/h	4225	4875
Working speed, up to	km/hr	6.5	6.5
Travel speed	km/hr	7	7
Power Supply	V/Ah	24 DC/200	24 DC/200
Total power	W	1600	1750
No of Brushes	No	2	2
Diameter of Brush	mm	333	385
Brush speed	rpm	180	180
Brush load	kg	25	30
Fresh water tank	L	100	100
Dirty Water tank	L	100	100
Dimensions with squeegee	LxBxH mm	1525x870x1520	1525x970x1520
Total weight empty/ with battery	kg	220/350	240/370
Total weight ready to operate	kg	450	470
Turning circle	mm	1250	1250
Gradient	%	11	11



*Tolerance limit = ± 5%



Pad Holder options available



Variety of brush options available to suit different floors.

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

- 1. Oil Resistant Squeegee
- 2. Seat Switch Assembly
- 3. Dead man switch

Roots reserves the right to make any changes considered necessary for the purposes of improvement at any time or for any reason without prior notice, in line with its policy of continuous product development and progress.

Our Product Range - Sweepers, Scrubber-Driers, Vacuum Cleaners, Single Disc Scrubbers, Mini Floor Washers, High Pressure Water Jet Cleaners, City Sweepers, Bins, Mops & Trolleys.

ROOF

Roots Multiclean Ltd.

R.K.G. Industrial Estate, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006. India. Tel:+91 422 4330 330. Email:rmclsales@rootsemail.com

ADDING VALUE Website : rootsiliulucical.sci...
Toll Free: 1800-419-9779

MKT/10/2018